Position

Finance Manager

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Accountant I

Accountant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages
$107,229

$52,374

$51,429

$44,122

$40,544



