	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Manager		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Finance	\$107,229
2.	Accountant II		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Finance	\$52,374
3.	Accountant III		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Finance	\$51,429
4.	Accountant II		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Finance	\$44,122
5.	Accountant II		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Finance	\$40,544